Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Email: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471 - 2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERIX (3)2147/ 2023/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 06.07.2023

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following register Number relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of Post: JUNIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT

Department: KERALA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Date of Test: 01/04/2023 **Category No.**: 516/2021

District / Statewise : STATEWIDE

Barcode tampered or 'B' Part incorrectly separated

103384

SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Email:

> Phone: 0471 - 2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERIX (2)/1272/ 2023/EW

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 06.07.2023

Name of Post: JUNIOR LAB ASSISTANT (NCA – LC/AI)

Department: MEDICAL EDUCATION SERVICE

Date of Test: 21/01/2023

Category No.: 076/2022 **District / Statewise :** Statewide

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the **Kerala Public Service commission** Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 4

Approved for issue

Section Officer